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Stackable Stillage

+ Galvanised for use inside and outdoors. < Engineering certified to design + Maximum stacking height when fully
] requirements of AS4991-2004 Lifting loaded = 4 stillages high.
+ Designed to store long awkward Devices and AS4100-2020 Steel
objects for easy transport. Structures.  Posts are removable for easy transport
) and storage when not in use.
- Stackable to make use of the vertical + Maximum total load p|aced inside the
space. stillage = 1000kgs.
MHO0100 1000kgs 1430W X 1060D x 1200H 1320W x 950D x 1010H 42kgs

Collapsible Stillage Mesh Cage

« Can be stored in 840/838mmD racking. < Engineering certified to design » Fold down gates on 2 sides.
requirements of AS4991-2004 Lifting
+ Maximum total load placed inside the Devices and AS4100-2020 Steel * 4-way fork entry.
cage = 1000kgs.
g ¥ Structures. « Constructed with heavy duty base
+ Maximum stacking height when fully - Solid base to prevent small items with SHS frame and 50x50x3.5mm
loaded = 4 cages high. falling through. mesh walls.

Load Capacity Collapsed Height m Safe Stacking Height

MHO0125 1000kgs 1150W x 1150D x 1120H 355mm 80kgs
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Wire Cages for Pallets

- Designed to fit over a standard Australian pallet « Turn your pallets into cages, full height and half
1165x1165mm. height available.
= 100x50x6mm mesh construction.  Pallet not included.
Item Code Dimension (mm) Unit Weight Gate Style Pallet Attachment
MHo115 1170W x 1170D x 800H 45kgs Double drop down gate 4 lugs
MHo116 1170W x 1170D x 400H 28kgs 1drop down gate 4 lugs

MHO0115 MHoo016

Galvanised Mesh Cage

= 100x50x6mm mesh construction. - If cages are stacked (up to a maximum of 3 high), the
maximum load in any of the stacked cages must not
« Single cages sitting on the ground or on pallet racking beam exceed 500kgs.

have a maximum allowable load of 1,000kgs.
+ Can be folded down for easy transport or storage when
not in use.

Load Stack Dimension Collapsed Safe Stacking

O ERED Capacity Capacity (mm) Height Height

MHO0121 1000kgs 500kgs ‘ 1156W x 1156D x 894H 333mm 65kgs 3
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Castor Wheels

Item Code

Swivel or Fixed

Brake/Lock

Diameter

Width of Wheel

MHO0050

MHO0051

MHO0052

MHO0054

MHO0056

Load Capacity
100kgs
100kgs
100kgs
300kgs

300kgs

Mounting type

M12 Single thread
bolt

M8 4-bolt
M8 4-bolt
M10 4-bolt

M10 4-bolt

Swivel

Swivel

Fixed

Swivel

Fixed

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

100mm

100mm

100mm

125mm

125mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

50mm

50mm
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Perth

26 Sangiorgio Court,
Osborne Park WA 6017
T (08) 9258 7166
perth@globalind.com.au

Brisbane

Unit 3, 43 Rudd Street
Oxley QLD 4075

T (07) 3272 1225
brisbane@globalind.com.au

Melbourne

122 Radnor Drive,

Deer Park VIC 3023

T (03) 9338 8000
melbourne@globalind.com.au

Sydney

40 Lyn Parade,

Prestons NSW 2170

T (02) 8103 5095
sydney@globalind.com.au


https://www.facebook.com/share/1ZiceYkthW/
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