Materials Handling



2025 PRODUCT CATALOGUE MATERIALS HANDLING

Stackable Stillage

- · Galvanised for use inside and outdoors.
- Designed to store long awkward objects for easy transport.
- Stackable to make use of the vertical space.
- Engineering certified to design requirements of AS4991-2004 Lifting Devices and AS4100-2020 Steel Structures.
- Maximum total load placed inside the stillage = 1000kgs.
- Maximum stacking height when fully loaded = 4 stillages high.
- Posts are removable for easy transport and storage when not in use.

Item Code	Load Capacity	External Dimension (mm)	Internal Dimension (mm)	Unit Weight	Safe Stacking Height
MH0100	1000kgs	1430W X 1060D x 1200H	1320W x 950D x 1010H	42kgs	4







Collapsible Stillage Mesh Cage

- · Can be stored in 840/838mmD racking.
- Maximum total load placed inside the cage = 1000kgs.
- Maximum stacking height when fully loaded = 4 cages high.
- Engineering certified to design requirements of AS4991-2004 Lifting Devices and AS4100-2020 Steel Structures.
- Solid base to prevent small items falling through.
- Fold down gates on 2 sides.
- · 4-way fork entry.
- Constructed with heavy duty base with SHS frame and 50x50x3.5mm mesh walls.

Item Code	Load Capacity	Dimension (mm)	Collapsed Height	Unit Weight	Safe Stacking Height
MH0125	1000kgs	1150W x 1150D x 1120H	355mm	80kgs	4







GLOBALIND.COM.AU

Wire Cages for Pallets

- Designed to fit over a standard Australian pallet 1165x1165mm.
- 100x50x6mm mesh construction.

- Turn your pallets into cages, full height and half height available.
- Pallet not included.

Item Code	Dimension (mm)	Unit Weight	Gate Style	Pallet Attachment
MH0115	1170W x 1170D x 800H	45kgs	Double drop down gate	4 lugs
MH0116	1170W x 1170D x 400H	28kgs	1 drop down gate	4 lugs





Galvanised Mesh Cage

- 100x50x6mm mesh construction.
- Single cages sitting on the ground or on pallet racking beam have a maximum allowable load of 1,000kgs.
- If cages are stacked (up to a maximum of 3 high), the maximum load in any of the stacked cages must not exceed 500kgs.
- Can be folded down for easy transport or storage when not in use.

Item Code	Load Capacity	Stack Capacity	Dimension (mm)	Collapsed Height	Unit Weight	Safe Stacking Height
MH0121	1000kgs	500kgs	1156W x 1156D x 894H	333mm	65kgs	3







2025 PRODUCT CATALOGUE MATERIALS HANDLING

Castor Wheels

Item Code	Load Capacity	Mounting type	Swivel or Fixed	Brake/Lock	Diameter	Width of Wheel
MH0050	100kgs	M12 Single thread bolt	Swivel	Yes	100mm	30mm
MH0051	100kgs	M8 4-bolt	Swivel	Yes	100mm	30mm
MH0052	100kgs	M8 4-bolt	Fixed	No	100mm	30mm
MH0054	300kgs	M10 4-bolt	Swivel	Yes	125mm	50mm
MH0056	300kgs	M10 4-bolt	Fixed	No	125mm	50mm











GLOBALIND.COM.AU 39

GLOBALIND.COM.AU 55



Scan to contact us



Perth

26 Sangiorgio Court, Osborne Park WA 6017 T (08) 9258 7166 perth@globalind.com.au

Brisbane

Unit 3, 43 Rudd Street Oxley QLD 4075 T (07) 3272 1225 brisbane@globalind.com.au

Melbourne

122 Radnor Drive, Deer Park VIC 3023 T (03) 9338 8000 melbourne@globalind.com.au

Sydney

40 Lyn Parade, Prestons NSW 2170 T (02) 8103 5095 sydney@globalind.com.au